ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/20/2021 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY UNKNOWN PROBLEM

DR
9/20/2021 RMP21-007202 1610 WALNUT AVE OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST

9/20/2021 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021 RMP21-007203 4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021 114 IRONWOOD CT AMBULANCE CALL
9/20/2021 RMP21-007204 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021 RMP21-007205 GOLF RD / RING RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/20/2021 RMP21-007206 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021 RMP21-007207 1645 HICKS RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/20/2021 RMP21-007208 3705 PHEASANT DR COMMUNITY CENTER DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021 RMP21-007209 5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS HIT AND RUN SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021 4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD AMBULANCE CALL
9/20/2021 RMP21-007210 3711 MEADOW DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021 RMP21-007211 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021 RMP21-007212 ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST

DR
9/20/2021 RMP21-007213 N WILKE RD / CAMPBELL EB CAMPBELL WO MOTORIST ASSIST UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ST INTERSECTION
9/20/2021 4200 EUCLID AVE COUNTRY FINANCIAL 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021 RMP21-007214 3900 RAVEN LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021 APPROX LOC:2221 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

FOREST AVE
9/20/2021 APPROX LOC:2221 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

FOREST AVE
9/20/2021 5500 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/21/2021 8:44:46 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/20/2021

RMP21-007215

RMP21-007216

RMP21-007217

RMP21-007218
RMP21-007219

RMP21-007220

RMP21-007221

RMP21-007222

RMP21-007223

RMP21-007224

RMP21-007225

APPROX LOC:4600 TALL
TREES CT

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2905 MEADOW DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

1837 TAFT AVE
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: EAST
FRONTAGE RD

SB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF
2905 MEADOW DR

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY

ALGONQUIN RD /
MARKETPLACE DR W

3108 THRUSH LN
2708 ROHLWING RD

5111 DUPONT AVE

APPROX LOC:2801
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1217 S OLD

WILKE RD
2400 GOLF RD

3610 EAST FRONTAGE RD
CARRIAGEWAY/ALGONQU

IN
FOX LN /HARTUNG RD

1401 ROHLWING RD

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
NW RECOVERY
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

JEWEL

SB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF
KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

EVERGREEN APTS

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
HOLD UP ALARM

WIRELESS 911 INFO

INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/21/2021 8:44:46 AM



Incident Date Report Number

9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021

RMP21-007226
RMP21-007228
RMP21-007229

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4177 WILSON AVE SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3206 ORIOLE LN FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/21/2021 8:44:46 AM



