



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/20/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		UNKNOWN PROBLEM	
9/20/2021	RMP21-007202	1610 WALNUT AVE		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021	RMP21-007203	4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021		114 IRONWOOD CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2021	RMP21-007204	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021	RMP21-007205	GOLF RD / RING RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/20/2021	RMP21-007206	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021	RMP21-007207	1645 HICKS RD		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/20/2021	RMP21-007208	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021	RMP21-007209	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	HIT AND RUN	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2021	RMP21-007210	3711 MEADOW DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021	RMP21-007211	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021	RMP21-007212	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021	RMP21-007213	N WILKE RD / CAMPBELL ST	EB CAMPBELL WO INTERSECTION	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/20/2021		4200 EUCLID AVE	COUNTRY FINANCIAL	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021	RMP21-007214	3900 RAVEN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021		APPROX LOC:2221 FOREST AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021		APPROX LOC:2221 FOREST AVE		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021		5500 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/20/2021		APPROX LOC:4600 TALL TREES CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2021		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007215</b>	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007216</b>	1837 TAFT AVE		INVESTIGATION	
9/20/2021		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007217</b>	APPROX LOC: EAST FRONTAGE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007218</b>	SB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF	SB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007219</b>	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007220</b>	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007221</b>	ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W		ACCIDENT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/20/2021		3108 THRUSH LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007222</b>	2708 ROHLWING RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/20/2021		5111 DUPONT AVE		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/20/2021		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007223</b>	APPROX LOC: 1217 S OLD WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/20/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2021		3610 EAST FRONTAGE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007224</b>	CARRIAGEWAY/ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/20/2021	<b>RMP21-007225</b>	FOX LN / HARTUNG RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/20/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/20/2021	RMP21-007226	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/20/2021	RMP21-007228	4177 WILSON AVE		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/20/2021	RMP21-007229	3206 ORIOLE LN		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST